
RESOLUTION NO. 19- \ Q 

BE IT RESOLVED THAT: The following is adopted as the Amity Township operating budget for the 

year of 2020: 

Fund 

General 

Fire 

Sewer 

Sewer EDU 

Recreation 

Traffic Impact (North) 

Traffic Impact (South) 

Monocacy Hill 

State Liquid Fuels 

Revenues 

$5,067,471.53 

$ 476,518.78 

$2,162,835.50 

589.687.00 

141,874.21 

31,500.00 

50,102.52 

500.00 

454.724.01 

Expenditures 

$5,051,232.12 

$ 461,903.80 

$2,472,658.83 

$1,639,650.00 

$ 111,374.30 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$ 500.00 

$ 581,000.00 

DULY ADOPTED AND APPROVED this day of November 2019. 

AMITY TOWNSHIP BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 

iMi 
cGrath, Chairperson 

David Hackptt, Vice Chairman 

/> 

Terry Jonesl] 
* rv / # // 

Kev/n Keifrider 

Attest: 

Pamela Kisch, Towryship Secretary 


