RESOLUTION NO. 19-

BE IT RESOLVED THAT: The following is adopted as the Amity Township operating budget for the year of 2020:

Fund	Revenues	Expenditures
General	\$5,067,471.53	\$5,051,232.12
Fire	\$ 476,518.78	\$ 461,903.80
Sewer	\$2,162,835.50	\$2,472,658.83
Sewer EDU	\$ 589,687.00	\$1,639,650.00
Recreation	\$ 141,874.21	\$ 111,374.30
Traffic Impact (North)	\$ 31,500.00	\$0.00
Traffic Impact (South)	\$ 50,102.52	\$0.00
Monocacy Hill	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
State Liquid Fuels	\$ 454,724.01	\$ 581,000.00

DULY ADOPTED AND APPROVED this 20th day of November 2019.

AMITY TOWNSHIP BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Kim McGrath, Chairperson

David Hackett, Vice Chairman U **Terry Jones** Paul Weller

Kevin Keifrider

Attest:

Pamela Kisch, Township Secretary